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ITEM
 

 
Vehículos 
 
Transporte
 
Transporte
 
Carga 
 
IPC 
 
TOTALES 

 
 
 
 

Nota: Este informe

MELIPILLA 
CIRCULACION 

 
ITEM 

 

 
Nº PERMISOS 

 
$ TOTAL ANUAL

 Particular 
 

428 20,167,024

Transporte Publico 
 

34 1,569,221

Transporte de  
 

103 7,116,361

 
509 1,820,402

 
 

1,074 30,673,008

informe no considera las multas y duplicados. 

 

ANUAL 

 
20,167,024 

 
1,569,221 

 
7,116,361 

 
1,820,402 

 
30,673,008 


